

U 22

1. ~~xxxx~~ Charles L. McDaniel ~~xxxxxx~~ agent of the property situate
at the northwest corner of Taylor Avenue and Bon Air Road, in
9th Election District of Baltimore County, fronting 50 feet on
Taylor Avenue, with depth northerly, on Bon Air Road, of 130
feet. Being lots Nos. 26 and 27 on plat of "Millendale Park",
plat Book No. 9, folio 10.

Reasons for Re-Classification: neighborhood need for commercial use desired

combined dwelling and store for sale of potted plants and flowers

Size and height of building: front 34 feet; depth 36 feet; height 14 feet.

Property to be noted as prescribed by Zoning Department.

petition, not to exceed \$600, and further agree to and are to be bound by the rules, regulations and

and used in the "Baltimore County Metropolitan District."
Wm. R. & Marie L. Sennor

St. James, Md.

November 19 39 that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as required

Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing hereon be had in the office of

on the 27th day of November 19 39 at 2:00 o'clock p.m.

1. *Phlox subulata*
 2. *Dracopis*

County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

Recommended

..... Zoning Clerk

\$6.00

petition being filed for re-classification thereof from
residential to commercial use.

BY _____

\$6.00

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF BALTIMORE CO.

BY J. H. [Signature]

~~Chief Clerk & Auditor.~~

TOWSON, MD. *Jan 1949* 19

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

Cost of Advertisement, \$.....

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition and it appearing that the above re-classification should be had:

It is Ordered by the County Commissioners of Baltimore County this 27th day of

November, 1922, that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby changed and re-classified, from and after the date of this Order, from a residential use area, district or division to a commercial ~~residential~~ use area, district or division.

B. J. Smith
County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition and it appearing that the above re-classification should not be had:

It is Ordered by the County Commissioners of Baltimore County, this day of

1922, that the above petition be and the same is hereby denied and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued as and to remain a residential use area, district or division area, subject, however, to the further order of the County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

County Commissioners of Baltimore County.

To County Commissioners for
Baltimore County

**PETITION FOR
ZONING RECLASSIFICATION**

PETITION NO.

Location

Word By

